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Men / 4 / Jr C
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Cameron Heeter428
Extreme

10.100 9.800 8.60010.800 10.70010.400 60.400
3 3 1 12 2T 1T 1 

1 

Matthew Lam439
Gymtowne

9.200 10.300 9.10010.000 10.0008.900 57.500
7 2 5 8 10T 4 2 

2 

Blake Archie401
Accel

9.900 8.200 9.40010.300 9.20010.400 57.400
4 6 3 6 2T 5T 3 

3 

Moise's De Leon471
Tumbleweeds

10.200 8.500 9.9009.600 9.0009.900 57.100
2 4T 8 3 4 8 4 

4 

Ivan Kitaev458
Oroville

9.500 8.500 9.6009.300 8.0009.400 54.300
5 4T 9T 4 8 10T 5 

5 

Joshua Larks454
Liberty

8.900 6.700 10.20010.400 8.4009.600 54.200
8T 10T 2 1 6T 9 6 

6 

Bradley Childers451
Liberty

10.400 10.400 1.00010.100 10.70011.100 53.700
1 1 4 16 1 1T 7 

7 

Messiah Rodriguez448
International

7.600 7.800 9.2009.200 9.2009.700 52.700
14 7 11 7 5 5T 8 

8 

De Angelo Arauz442
International

9.400 5.800 10.1009.900 7.4009.600 52.200
6 15 6T 2 6T 15T 9 

9 

Logan Ladd436
Gymnastics Unltd

7.900 6.200 8.5009.900 10.2009.000 51.700
13 13T 6T 13 9 3 10 

10 

A.J. Borovansky432
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 6.700 9.5009.300 8.0008.800 50.400
12 10T 9T 5 12 10T 11 

11 

Aidan Kelly463
Technique

8.700 7.000 8.8008.900 7.7008.600 49.700
10 9 13 10T 13 14 12 

12 

Julius Stout465
Technique

8.600 6.700 8.9009.100 7.8008.200 49.300
11 10T 12 9 15 12T 13 

13 

Matthew White410
Adventure Rec

8.900 5.300 8.8008.500 9.1007.500 48.100
8T 16 14 10T 16 7 14 

14 

Kohen Rugg412
Auburn

6.900 7.100 8.3008.300 7.4008.400 46.400
16 8 15 14 14 15T 15 

15 

David Kambur446
International

7.300 6.200 8.1007.900 7.8008.900 46.200
15 13T 16 15 10T 12T 16 

16 
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